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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Cash600
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 8.900 9.4759.225 36.700
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Lily Kurrack357
Suncoast

9.375 8.800 9.0259.325 36.525
1 2 2T 5 2 

2 

Korra Damron601
Coast Elite - FL

8.875 8.750 9.2258.850 35.700
4 3 6 2 3 

3 

Jillian Suarez134
Aeon Gymnastics

8.950 8.650 9.1258.750 35.475
3 4T 7 3 4 

4 

Lexie Cole603
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 7.550 8.9009.325 34.425
7 8T 2T 6 5 

5 

Heidi Simmons588
World Class - FL

8.400 8.100 8.8509.025 34.375
11 7 5 8 6 

6 

Jillian Nelson133
Aeon Gymnastics

8.775 7.550 9.0508.650 34.025
5 8T 8 4 7 

7 

Rachel Midea222
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.625 8.200 8.6508.500 33.975
8 6 9 9 8 

8 

Zoe Bender589
World Class - FL

8.575 8.650 8.3758.300 33.900
9 4T 10 11 9 

9 

Mia Sedorchuk606
Coast Elite - FL

8.425 7.200 8.3259.375 33.325
10 10T 1 12 10 

10 

Abbey Vasquez539
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 7.200 8.8757.550 32.375
6 10T 12 7 11 

11 

Baleigh Pennington523
Top Flight BobSierra

0.000 6.200 8.4757.850 22.525
12 12 11 10 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2015 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 10-11, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 1/11/2015 11:36 AM

Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Abrahams405
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.250 9.3759.475 37.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Pittman338
Premier - FL

8.850 8.550 9.0509.000 35.450
6 2T 2 3 2 

2 

Elizabeth LeMay317
Naples Progressive

8.825 8.550 8.8258.950 35.150
7 2T 3T 7T 3 

3 

Olivia Williams602
Coast Elite - FL

9.025 8.375 8.9008.800 35.100
3 4 7 5 4 

4 

Gabriella Schwarz359
Suncoast

9.075 7.700 9.2508.700 34.725
2 7 8 2 5 

5 

Abigail Burks221
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 8.050 8.7258.850 34.525
4 6 6 9T 6 

6 

Haidyn Beall220
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.300 8.100 8.8258.900 34.125
11 5 5 7T 7 

7 

Kira McClard522
Top Flight BobSierra

8.675 7.000 8.9258.950 33.550
8 9 3T 4 8 

8 

Camille Earl163
Elite World

8.875 7.650 7.9508.000 32.475
5 8 10 11T 9 

9 

Alexis Powell135
Aeon Gymnastics

8.500 6.350 8.8508.100 31.800
10 10T 9 6 10 

10 

Rachel Williams167
Elite World

8.600 6.350 8.7257.900 31.575
9 10T 11 9T 11 

11 

Aryana Thomas527
Top Flight BobSierra

0.000 4.800 7.9506.650 19.400
12 12 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Aitken335
Premier - FL

9.125 8.700 9.4009.250 36.475
1 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Rebecca Williams229
Gym World Naples

8.650 8.300 9.0009.475 35.425
6 3 1 4 2T

2T

Mackenzie Friday437
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 8.650 8.9259.300 35.425
7 2 3 5 2T

2T

Madeline Schad442
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 7.750 9.0509.250 35.150
2 6T 4T 3 4 

4 

Morgan Thompson581
Tampa Bay Turners

8.950 6.650 9.5759.325 34.500
3 10 2 1 5 

5 

Cayla Nelson605
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 7.900 8.6259.100 34.375
5 5 6 8 6 

6 

Madison Holland223
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.300 7.950 8.9008.900 34.050
10 4 7T 6 7 

7 

Olivia Torres345
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.775 7.350 8.6008.575 33.300
4 8T 11 9T 8 

8 

Jadyn Taylor526
Top Flight BobSierra

8.200 7.350 8.8508.850 33.250
11 8T 9 7 9 

9 

Savannah Redman872
Coast Elite - FL

8.350 7.750 8.3008.750 33.150
9 6T 10 11 10 

10 

Amina Khamitova166
Elite World

8.425 6.100 8.6008.900 32.025
8 11 7T 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Lowe132
Aeon Gymnastics

9.050 8.450 9.3009.425 36.225
4 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Brittnee Newsome263
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.450 8.675 8.9509.000 36.075
1 2 4T 6 2 

2 

Olivia Alexander219
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.825 8.450 9.2009.000 35.475
7T 4T 4T 2 3 

3 

Kathryn Coronado180
Golden City

9.025 8.550 8.5509.150 35.275
5 3 3 11 4 

4 

Chloe Maxwell224
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.575 8.750 9.0258.900 35.250
12 1 8 5 5 

5 

Madison Photos337
Premier - FL

8.825 8.150 9.1009.000 35.075
7T 7 4T 3 6 

6 

Bella Thoene226
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.075 8.300 8.7008.750 34.825
3 6 10 10 7 

7 

Ella Spicer256
Harbor City

9.150 7.700 8.8258.950 34.625
2 10 7 8T 8 

8 

Kylie Brophy599
Coast Elite - FL

8.825 8.000 8.9008.850 34.575
7T 8 9 7 9 

9 

Bianca Nicholas419
Tampa Gymnastics

8.675 7.350 9.0509.250 34.325
11 12 2 4 10 

10 

Jazlyn Wolk122
360 Gymnastics FL

8.775 7.900 8.8258.300 33.800
10 9 11T 8T 11 

11 

Abbey Echenique521
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 7.550 8.4508.300 33.200
6 11 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dallas Cornish328
Premier - FL

9.400 8.925 9.4009.325 37.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bianca Velez261
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.150 8.700 9.0259.100 35.975
4 2 5 5T 2 

2 

Cara Pamintuan439
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 8.550 9.2759.275 35.750
7T 5 2 2 3 

3 

Victoria Ruiz253
Harbor City

9.175 8.050 9.0509.150 35.425
3 9 4 3T 4 

4 

Katelyn Schrader185
Golden City

8.600 8.400 9.0509.200 35.250
9 7 3 3T 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Bock435
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.100 8.8758.650 34.875
2 8 9 7 6T

6T

Alexandra Heck438
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 8.650 9.0258.550 34.875
7T 3T 10 5T 6T

6T

Grayson Avriett412
Tampa Gymnastics

8.525 8.650 8.6008.850 34.625
10 3T 7 10 8 

8 

Nicole Green604
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 7.900 8.7258.950 34.325
6 10 6 8 9 

9 

Victoria Pillsbury559
Stars Gymnastics

8.375 8.450 8.2758.800 33.900
12 6 8 12 10 

10 

Marisa Sapienza524
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 6.550 8.6758.350 32.025
11 11 11 9 11 

11 

Gracie Tramel528
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 6.150 8.5507.750 31.350
5 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp6
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Krebs258
Harbor City

9.025 9.175 9.3009.100 36.600
4T 1 5T 3T 1 

1 

Makenna Schiffer254
Harbor City

9.375 8.800 9.0009.275 36.450
1 4 2T 7T 2 

2 

Vasilena Kancheva230
Gym World Naples

9.325 8.925 9.0008.750 36.000
2 3 8 7T 3 

3 

Abby Lantz417
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.950 9.3008.600 35.750
8T 2 9 3T 4 

4 

Shaylee Hillier183
Golden City

9.175 7.700 9.3509.350 35.575
3 8 1 2 5 

5 

Haley Rizzo225
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.025 8.650 8.9508.900 35.525
4T 5 7 9T 6 

6 

Rilie Furdell181
Golden City

8.900 7.600 9.3009.275 35.075
8T 9 2T 3T 7 

7 

Lexi Glor583
Tampa Bay Turners

8.825 7.250 9.4259.225 34.725
10 11 4 1 8 

8 

Carolina Cardoso556
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 7.900 8.8258.550 34.225
7 6 10 11 9 

9 

Jenna Horan415
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 7.850 8.9508.450 33.900
11 7 11 9T 10 

10 

Celeste Herrera162
Elite World

8.250 7.325 8.6508.350 32.575
12 10 12 12 11 

11 

Lexi Myers184
Golden City

9.025 0.000 9.1759.100 27.300
4T 12 5T 6 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp7
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addie Bowen582
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.250 9.4009.325 37.375
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Christina Sabella421
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 8.375 9.1259.250 35.925
2 4 2 3 2 

2 

McKenna O'Reilly580
Tampa Bay Turners

8.800 8.600 9.4008.675 35.475
5T 2T 6 1T 3 

3 

Christina Kabran259
Harbor City

8.825 8.600 9.0008.650 35.075
4 2T 7 4T 4 

4 

Alexis Powell420
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 7.900 8.8759.150 34.725
5T 6 3T 7 5 

5 

Regan Hardin182
Golden City

8.575 8.100 8.8509.150 34.675
8 5 3T 8 6 

6 

Emily Baig329
Premier - FL

8.800 7.500 8.9259.125 34.350
5T 7 5 6 7 

7 

Gretchen Strunk525
Top Flight BobSierra

8.200 7.450 9.0008.550 33.200
11 8 8T 4T 8 

8 

Caroline Carter557
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 7.050 8.4008.100 32.600
3 9 12 9 9 

9 

Hailey Magrini542
Venice Y Goldstars

8.300 6.900 8.2008.500 31.900
10 11 10 11T 10 

10 

Hannah Robertson545
Venice Y Goldstars

8.400 7.000 8.3258.150 31.875
9 10 11 10 11 

11 

Rosalia Warren544
Venice Y Goldstars

7.900 6.700 8.2008.550 31.350
12 12 8T 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics L 109.300 27.525 26.250 27.825 27.700
11 1 2

2 Coast Elite - FL L 108.550 27.000 26.025 27.925 27.600
22T 2 1

3 Gymnastics Etc - FL L 106.825 27.000 25.850 26.800 27.175
32T 3 3

4 Top Flight BobSierra L 102.050 26.550 22.350 26.350 26.800
44 4 4
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners S 111.075 27.450 27.100 28.125 28.400
12 1 1

2T Premier - FL S 109.150 27.375 26.175 27.700 27.900
23 3 3

2T Harbor City S 109.150 27.700 26.575 27.525 27.350
51 2 4

4 Golden City S 107.925 27.225 25.050 27.825 27.825
34 4 2

5 Aeon Gymnastics S 105.725 26.775 24.650 26.825 27.475
45 5 5
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